15 e 16 marzo 2021

Matricola Punteggio Risultato
740376 81 IDONEO
883295 65 IDONEO
883320 70 IDONEO
883338 88 IDONEO
883462 68 IDONEO
883510 85 IDONEO
883517 66 IDONEO
883570 83 IDONEO
883597 78 IDONEO
883652 57 NON IDONEO
883699 77 IDONEO
883717 84 IDONEO
883801 70 IDONEO
883967 88 IDONEO
883995 92 IDONEO
884210 95 IDONEO
884350 88 IDONEO
884406 73 IDONEO
884472 68 IDONEO
884573 77 IDONEO
884583 90 IDONEO
884718 79 IDONEO
884726 89 IDONEO
884752 93 IDONEO
884783 62 IDONEO

884801 71 IDONEO



Matricola

884825

885054

885069

885147

885155

885185

885301

885308

885372

885374

885386

885448

885478

885481

885541

885596

885649

885710

885767

885961

886018

886034

886056

886102

886122

886202

886258

Punteggio
88
49
43
55
61
55
82
57
93
87
60
72
57
91
83
76
57
57
93
75
70
67
51
84
78
64

76

Risultato

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



Matricola Punteggio Risultato

886267 70 IDONEO
886285 57 NON IDONEO
886327 70 IDONEO
886505 52 NON IDONEO
886627 69 IDONEO
886691 41 NON IDONEO
886756 63 IDONEO
886805 84 IDONEO
886929 72 IDONEO
886961 69 IDONEO
887036 57 NON IDONEO
887067 63 IDONEO
887111 72 IDONEO
887134 77 IDONEO
887144 81 IDONEO
887164 77 IDONEO
887199 69 IDONEO
887208 63 IDONEO
887220 75 IDONEO
887228 58 NON IDONEO
887266 83 IDONEO
887310 85 IDONEO
887363 55 NON IDONEO
887395 67 IDONEO
887446 86 IDONEO
887453 83 IDONEO

887475 83 IDONEO



Matricola Punteggio Risultato

887522 56 NON IDONEO
887634 94 IDONEO
887648 62 IDONEO
887794 72 IDONEO
887858 88 IDONEO
887872 82 IDONEO
887887 49 NON IDONEO
887907 43 NON IDONEO
887910 79 IDONEO
888415 92 IDONEO
975125 82 IDONEO
975282 76 IDONEO
975574 73 IDONEO
975795 81 IDONEO
998230 55 NON IDONEO

998239 60 IDONEO



